Your price QUO-466136-G7L7K1/0 dated 28 Apr 21. 

1. Please find enclosed a completed Purchase Order for the supply and installation of the 
M204 Auto-lab as described in your Quotation at Reference A and in accordance with the terms of 
the attached Purchase Order at the Firm Price of £18,312.22 (Eighteen Thousand, Three Hundred 
and Twelve Pounds & Twenty-Two Pence Ex VAT).  This price includes three years warranty for 
the equipment on on-going technical support, including software upgrades (if required) for the 
lifetime of the equipment. 

2. You are requested to liaise with Daniel Peat regarding delivery of the equipment at DSTL